S AdventureRun : Irene Country Club "€

VA Owl Night run@ Irene Country club on 30th November 2022 Ve
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10km Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Nam Surname Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA1812 Anton Van Der Merwe 10km Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:32:15



10km Run/Walk:Female

G roiiy T Gonder T Age ] Cotegor

TA2034 Maritza Van Der Merwe 10km Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 00:35:45



5km Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA2016
TA2349
TRAIL20014
TA1843
TA1940
TA1913
TA2014
TA2054
TA2385
TA1909
TA2262
TA2177
TA2388
TA1801
TA2088
TA1998
TA1926
TRAIL20460
TA1934
TA1967
TA2252
TA2048
TA1984
TA2382

Dylan
Karl
Dean
Eben
Brian
Alex
Hendrik
Shane
Marnus
Shawn
Raymond
Zayn
Triston
Sw
Marios
Colin
Erhardt
Deandre
Morne
Jacobus
Taylor
Louis
Liam
Ric

Fourie
Barnard
Nurden

Harrison
Harrison
Engelbrecht
Strampe
Gouldie
Pieters
Swanepoel
Strampe
Booyens
Engelbrecht
Engelbrecht

Joseph

Williams
Nel
Hattingh
Strampe
Loots
Ferreira
Cloete
Smit

Marini

5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

41
54
30
27
11
60
63
49
34
32
10
11
45
66
63
48
23
31
72
10
39
10
67

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

Under 11

Grand-Master (60+)

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

Grand-Master (60+)

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Grand-Master (60+)

Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)

00:21:23
00:27:56
00:28:24
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:29:24
00:31:06
00:32:16
00:33:13
00:33:40
00:37:20
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:11
00:39:28
00:39:37
00:42:57
00:45:30
00:49:31
00:49:43
00:51:40
00:54:21
02:17:01



5km Run/Walk:Female
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43
44
46
47
48
49
50
54
55
56
58
59
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TA2345
TRAIL20451
TA1983
TA1914
TA2030
TA2366
TA2264
TA1944
TA2043
TA2197
TA1987
TA2078
TA1852
TA2187
TA2361
TA1906
TA2051
TA2372
TA1177
TA1879
TA2228
TA1902
TA2242

TA1818

TA2082
TRAIL20461
TA2004
TA2149
TA2143
TA1969
TA2095
TRAIL11537
TA2027
TA1974
TA1936
TA2196

Nicola
Nicky
Janelle
Stephany
Robyn
Martha
Hayley
Melanie
Juanise
Karen
Charlotte
Herda
Aimee
Danita
Leonie
Hernene
Celeste
Lizari
Tania
Cornelia
Vanessa
Ciandra

Alexis

Gizelle

Petra
Yolande
Dianne
Riema
Magdaleen
Natelie
Sharon
Joey
Gwenda
Tayla
Yolandi

Ivana

Knoetze
Booyens
Verster
Venter
Bason
Djan
Potgieter
Van Lier
Breytenbach
Kruger
Smith
Gous
Theron
Lotter
Loots
Du Plessis
Engelbrecht
Strampe
Meinthies
Nel
Smeets
Diedericks
Van Der Westhuizen

Van Der Westhuizen

Ackerman
Hattingh
Jones
Marais
Smuts
Jones
Ackermann
Cloete
Cloete
Kruger
Ferreira
Dewitt

5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk

5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

43
40
41
30
22
47
44
31
53
47
48
31
34
70
37
41
34
36
40
37
28
7

40

65
50
67
57
63
32
67
66
39
19
36
10

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11

00:26:37
00:27:53
00:28:23
00:28:42
00:32:25
00:32:52
00:33:05
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:27
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:42
00:34:46
00:35:29
00:37:16
00:38:04
00:38:27
00:38:52
00:39:39
00:39:41
00:41:19
00:43:02

00:43:10

00:43:35
00:45:21
00:46:52
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:49
00:48:40
00:51:47
00:52:40
00:53:03
00:55:47
00:55:49



